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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30941

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST3

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CISC YC Navy

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MM 04B

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) WCWAA Silver

14 (11U) CISC YC Navy

001
010
019
026
028
038
004
040
047
066
070
071

C

Name
Landon Kidder

Page Owens

Aadvik Bharani Shangar
Arda Magness

Felix Kulchuk

Maxim Goodman
Zachary Gomes
Alexander Rodriguez
Arnav Patel

Nolan Shamy

Rhys Harris

Robert Merrill

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) WCWAA Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Baron English
010 Maximillian Lee
011 Cade Winchester
017 William Devore
022 Luke Johnson
024 Jayden Perez Rangel
025 Lucas Bermudez
003 Brock Lindberg
004 Owen Bricker
006 Ivan Liu
064 Graham Fuller
077 Andrew Chirokov

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




