

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30941

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST3 Field: MM 04B

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 14 (11U) CISC YC Navy Away: 14 (11U) WCWAA Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

14 (11U) CISC YC Navy

14 (11U) WCWAA Silver

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
001	Landon Kidder			:	001	Baron English		:	:	
010	Page Owens			:	010	Maximillian Lee		:	:	
019	Aadvik Bharani Shangar			:	011	Cade Winchester		: 1	:	
026	Arda Magness		:	: :	017	William Devore		:	:	
028	Felix Kulchuk		:	:	022	Luke Johnson		:	:	
038	Maxim Goodman		:	:	024	Jayden Perez Rangel		:	:	
004	Zachary Gomes		:	:	025	Lucas Bermudez		:	:	
040	Alexander Rodriguez		:	:	003	Brock Lindberg		:	:	
047	Arnav Patel		:	:	004	Owen Bricker		:	:	
066	Nolan Shamy		:	:	006	Ivan Liu		:	:	
070	Rhys Harris		:	:	064	Graham Fuller		:	:	
071	Robert Merrill		:	:	077	Andrew Chirokov		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	1				:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments